
3-1/2" Mini Plunge Saw Kit

Product Features:
• Compact hand held plunge saw can cut wood, plastic, ceramic tile,

aluminum and even sheet metal
• Make plunge cuts up to 1-1/8" deep using the quick release depth of cut

setting and easy view cut scale
• Worm-drive power transmission system for greater cutting power
• Laser guide system indicates the cut line
• Flexible dust extraction hose can be adapted to King Wet-Dry Vacuums

or others having a 1-1/4" hose diameter
• Power on indicator light
• Comes complete with 3 blade set (24 tooth carbide tipped blade,

segmented diamond blade and 80 tooth HSS blade), dust extraction
hose, edge guide and blade changing hex. key

• Double insulation

8335L

3-1/2"

10mm

1-1/8"

5 Amp.

5,500 RPM

110V, 1 phase, 60 Hz

14" x 3-1/4" x 5-1/8" / 4.8 lbs

18-3/16" x 4-3/4" x 9-1/8" / 8.5 lbs

7 72995 01274 9

MODEL

BLADE DIAMETER

DIAMETER OF ARBOR

MAXIMUM DEPTH OF CUT

MOTOR

NO LOAD SPEED

VOLTAGE

ASSEMBLED DIMENSIONS (LxWxH) / WEIGHT

PACKAGE DIMENSIONS (LxWxH) / WEIGHT

UPC

Specifications subject to change.




