



3-1/2" Mini Plunge Saw Kit

Product Features:

- Compact hand held plunge saw can cut wood, plastic, ceramic tile, aluminum and even sheet metal
- Make plunge cuts up to 1-1/8" deep using the quick release depth of cut setting and easy view cut scale
- Worm-drive power transmission system for greater cutting power
- · Laser guide system indicates the cut line
- Flexible dust extraction hose can be adapted to King Wet-Dry Vacuums or others having a 1-1/4" hose diameter
- Power on indicator light
- Comes complete with 3 blade set (24 tooth carbide tipped blade, segmented diamond blade and 80 tooth HSS blade), dust extraction hose, edge guide and blade changing hex. key
- Double insulation



Specifications subject to change.

MODEL	8335L
BLADE DIAMETER	3-1/2"
DIAMETER OF ARBOR	10mm
MAXIMUM DEPTH OF CUT	1-1/8"
MOTOR	5 Amp.
NO LOAD SPEED	5,500 RPM
VOLTAGE	110V, 1 phase, 60 Hz
ASSEMBLED DIMENSIONS (LxWxH) / WEIGHT	14" x 3-1/4" x 5-1/8" / 4.8 lbs
PACKAGE DIMENSIONS (LxWxH) / WEIGHT	18-3/16" x 4-3/4" x 9-1/8" / 8.5 lbs
UPC	7 72995 01274 9